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Event Roundrobins

Flaming Arrow Scout Reservation
# Event Name Location 7a-8a 8a-10a 10a-12noon 12noon - 1pm
1
2 Set up time
3 Set up time
4 Set up time
5 Set up time
6 Set up time
7 Set up time
8 Set up time
9 Set up time
10 Set up time
11 Set up time
12 Set up time
13 Set up time
14 Set up time
15 Set up time
16 Set up time
17 Set up time
18
19
20
21
22 Set up time Set up time

Chess Competition (elimination style)
Fishing Competition (Straight points)

Acadia
Mega mine-field race Acadia
Blind Hoop Race Acadia
Fire Master Challenge

First Aid identification Relay race
Climbing / Rappelling Smoky
GeoCaching (Timed) Smoky Rocky

Smoky Rocky
Smoky Rocky
Rocky Acadia
Rocky Acadia

22 Rifle Shooting Rocky Acadia
Rocky Acadia

Camp gadget (Complexity Based)
Blind Chef Competition
Dutch Oven Competition

Patch Trading

Saunders

Parade Field
Parade Field
Parade Field

Parade Field
Climbing Area

Saunders
Saunders

Rifle Range

Shot gun range
Rifle Range

Campsites
Wood hall parking
Wood hall parking

WoodHall Back

Closed Closed Closed

Closed
Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed
Closed
Closed Closed

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

Aquatics Area Open Open
Aquatics Area Open Open

Low COPE

Parade Field

Archery Range

Archery Range
Open Open

Basketball court Open Open

Swimming Relay Race
Low Cope - Team building games Denali

Denali
Denali

Denali
Lashing Competition (A Frame Race) Denali

Denali

Hatchet Throwing
Shot Gun Clay shooting

Archery / Glow in the Dark

Basketball / Glow in the dark

Glacier
Glacier
Glacier

Glacier

Orienteering (Timed)
BB Guns
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Event Roundrobins

Flaming Arrow Scout Reservation
# Event Name Location
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Chess Competition (elimination style)
Fishing Competition (Straight points)

Mega mine-field race
Blind Hoop Race
Fire Master Challenge

First Aid identification Relay race
Climbing / Rappelling
GeoCaching (Timed)

22 Rifle Shooting

Camp gadget (Complexity Based)
Blind Chef Competition
Dutch Oven Competition

Patch Trading

Saunders

Parade Field
Parade Field
Parade Field

Parade Field
Climbing Area

Saunders
Saunders

Rifle Range

Shot gun range
Rifle Range

Campsites
Wood hall parking
Wood hall parking

WoodHall Back

Aquatics Area
Aquatics Area

Low COPE

Parade Field

Archery Range

Archery Range

Basketball court

Swimming Relay Race
Low Cope - Team building games

Lashing Competition (A Frame Race)

Hatchet Throwing
Shot Gun Clay shooting

Archery / Glow in the Dark

Basketball / Glow in the dark

Orienteering (Timed)
BB Guns

Sep 9th
Acadia

Smoky Rocky
Smoky Rocky
Smoky Rocky

Smoky Rocky Acadia
Smoky Rocky Acadia
Smoky Rocky Acadia
Rocky Acadia
Acadia
Acadia
Acadia

Smoky
Smoky
Smoky
Smoky

Denali

Session-1 Session-2

Denali
Denali
Denali
Denali

Denali
Denali
Denali
Denali

Glacier

Glacier
Glacier
Glacier

Glacier
Glacier
Glacier

Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier

1pm-3pm 3pm-5pm 5pm-6pm 6pm-8pm
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner

Closed
Closed
Closed

Open Open
Open Open

Open Open Open
Open Open
Open Open

Open Open Open
Open Open Open Open

Set up time
Set up time
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Event Roundrobins

Flaming Arrow Scout Reservation
# Event Name Location
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Chess Competition (elimination style)
Fishing Competition (Straight points)

Mega mine-field race
Blind Hoop Race
Fire Master Challenge

First Aid identification Relay race
Climbing / Rappelling
GeoCaching (Timed)

22 Rifle Shooting

Camp gadget (Complexity Based)
Blind Chef Competition
Dutch Oven Competition

Patch Trading

Saunders

Parade Field
Parade Field
Parade Field

Parade Field
Climbing Area

Saunders
Saunders

Rifle Range

Shot gun range
Rifle Range

Campsites
Wood hall parking
Wood hall parking

WoodHall Back

Aquatics Area
Aquatics Area

Low COPE

Parade Field

Archery Range

Archery Range

Basketball court

Swimming Relay Race
Low Cope - Team building games

Lashing Competition (A Frame Race)

Hatchet Throwing
Shot Gun Clay shooting

Archery / Glow in the Dark

Basketball / Glow in the dark

Orienteering (Timed)
BB Guns

2023
Smoky Rocky

8pm-10pm 10pm onwards
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel

Open
Open


